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	Kaycee Taylor
	Bainbridge 
	9330 NE High School Rd.
	Bainbridge Is, WA 98110
	206-780-1366
	ktaylor@bisd303.org 

	Eric Ensign
	Ballard 
	1418 NW 65th Street
	Seattle, WA  98117
	206-252-1076
	erensign@seattleschools.org

	Sean Gaskill
	Bishop Blanchet
	8200 Wallingford Ave N.
	Seattle, WA  98103
	206-527-7710
	sgaskill@bishopblanchet.org

	Ernest Policarpio
	Chief Sealth
	2600 SW Thistle Street
	Seattle, WA  98126
	206-252-8603
	edpolicarpio@seattleschools.org 

	Jon Hughes
	Cleveland 
	5511 15th S.
	Seattle, WA 98108
	206-252-7846
	jchughes@seattleschools.org

	Jeremy Thielbahr
	Eastside Catholic
	232 228th Ave. SE
	Sammamish, WA  98074
	425-295-3010
	jthielbahr@eastsidecatholic.org

	Patrick Malone
	Franklin High
	3013 S. Mt. Baker Blvd.
	Seattle, WA  98144
	206-252-6276
	pdmalone@seattleschools.org

	Carole Lynch
	Garfield High
	400 23rd Avenue
	Seattle, WA  98122
	206-252-2314
	calynch@seattleschools.org  

	Lacey London
	Holy Names
	728 21st Ave East
	Seattle, WA  98112
	206-720-7831
	llondon@holynames-sea.org 

	Traci Huffer
	Ingraham 
	1819 N. 135th Street
	Seattle, WA  98133
	206-252-4000
	thuffer@seattleschools.org

	Chris Hartley
	Lakeside 
	14050 1st Ave NE
	Seattle, WA  98125
	206-440-2754
	chris.hartley@lakesideschool.org 

	Darby Haskins
	Nathan Hale 
	10750 30th Ave NE
	Seattle, WA  98125
	206-252-3754
	djhaskins@seattleschools.org 

	Monte Kohler
	O’Dea 
	802 Terry Ave
	Seattle, WA  98104
	206-624-2068
	odad@odea.org

	George Foster
	Rainier Beach 
	8815 Seward Park Ave S.
	Seattle, WA  98118
	206-252-6383
	gefoster1@seattleschools.org

	Ryan Sherlock
	Roosevelt High
	1410 Northeast 66th St.
	Seattle, WA  981103
	206-252-4911
	rpsherlock@seattleschools.org

	Brian Elsner
	Seattle Prep
	2400 11th Ave E.
	Seattle, WA  98102
	206-577-2118
	belsner@seaprep.org

	Cory Sorenson
	West Seattle 
	3000 California SW
	Seattle, WA  98116
	206-252-8872
	cjsorenson@seattleschools.org 



